13
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2620TCUK
P3X Lite Series
Technical Information
Body:  	 High tech polymer
Bonnet:	 High tech polymer

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description	 Order code
Wall bracket - Stainless steel	 P3XKA00MW
Panel mounting nut	 P3XKA00MM
Key lock	 P3XKA00AS
Diaphragm kit (relieving type)	 P3XKA00RR
Diaphragm kit (non-relieving type)	 P3XKA00RN
Pressure Gauge      0 to 10 bar    G1/4”	 KG8012-00
                                 0 to 16 bar    G1/4”	 KG8013-00
Service kits
Flow characteristics